Multimedia > Chargers
120W NOTEBOOK AND PC GAMING CHARGER
UNIVERSAL COMPATIBILITY
Universal power supply for Notebook up to 18 '' and PC gaming.
Compatible with most notebook and PC gaming powered 19V (120W max)
7 adapters compatible with most Notebook models including the new LENOVO and HP:
Acer®, Asus®, Compaq®, Dell®, HP®, Lenovo® / IBM®, Toshiba®, Packard Bell®, MSI®, Medlon®.
More than 20 connectors available! Contact our after-sales service and receive your connector for free!
very high power
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
+33 (0)4 90 42 38 38
REF : CHNB19V120
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 4 4 9 9 5
Multimedia > Chargers
120W NOTEBOOK AND PC GAMING CHARGER
Characteristics Box contents
Color: Black
Packing: 3
Guarantee: 2 year(s)
Net weight (g): 661
Weight with packaging (g): 742
Additional accessories: 7 adapters
Input current type: 100-240VAC 2.0A, 50-60Hz
Output current type: 19,5V, 6.15A
Compatibility: Acer®, Asus®, Compaq®, Dell®, HP®, Lenovo® / IBM®,
Toshiba®, Packard bell®, MSI®, Medlon®
Cable length (cm): 1.20m
Max power (W): 120
Use: Sector
- 1 x 120w charger
- 7 x tips
- 1 x user manual
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
+33 (0)4 90 42 38 38
REF : CHNB19V120
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 4 4 9 9 5